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201402040000
31100

02/04/2014
09:42:24

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NEVILLE
KATHRYN
ANNE

201402280000
54690

02/28/2014
10:50:55

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SULLENTROP
SHARON ANN

201403030000
57470

03/03/2014
02:47:15

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARRELSON
TAMARA R

201402180000
43540

02/18/2014
09:28:32

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PAVEY JASON

201402180000
43520

02/18/2014
09:18:44

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIS KAREN
J

201404040000
97670

04/04/2014
10:54:15

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILSON
LINDA S

201404170001
12740

04/17/2014
04:04:11

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KEEBLER
RITA D

201405300001
62560

05/30/2014
08:29:38

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KITCHENS
SUSAN

201406020001
63540

06/02/2014
08:46:33

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCCROSKEY
LAURA

201406160001
82000

06/16/2014
02:35:59

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TILLEY
SUMMER

201406180001
83880

06/18/2014
11:17:32

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRICE
JOSEPH E

201409090002
82370

09/09/2014
01:51:45

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TURNER
CONNITA
GRIFFIN

201410200003
30230

10/20/2014
08:17:08

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STANDIFER
EARL JESSUP

201410240003
36780

10/24/2014
12:35:51

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCLEOD
ALLIE



201410300003
43370

10/30/2014
02:20:33

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROSIER ANN

201405090001
40510

05/09/2014
12:52:53

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PRAD
SHERMAN

201406240001
91650

06/24/2014
03:01:08

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALKER
MILLA J

201408250002
65410

08/25/2014
08:08:51

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARRIS
MICHELE R

201409090002
82080

09/09/2014
11:13:11

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ARNOLD
MOSHE L

201410150003
26710

10/15/2014
02:18:42

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HIROS JUANA
T

201410150003
26750

10/15/2014
02:23:06

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PICOGNA
MYRNA DAWN

201410230003
34460

10/23/2014
09:49:25

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARTIN
WHITNEY

201411140003
58920

11/14/2014
10:35:13

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PASKY JILL M

201412170003
95350

12/17/2014
08:39:59

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NORMAN
TAMMY S


