Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201402040000 31100	02/04/2014 09:42:24	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NEVILLE KATHRYN ANNE						
201402280000 54690	02/28/2014 10:50:55	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SULLENTROP SHARON ANN						
201403030000 57470	03/03/2014 02:47:15	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARRELSON TAMARA R						
201402180000 43540	02/18/2014 09:28:32	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PAVEY JASON						
201402180000 43520	02/18/2014 09:18:44	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIS KAREN J						
201404040000 97670	04/04/2014 10:54:15	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILSON LINDA S						
201404170001 12740	04/17/2014 04:04:11	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KEEBLER RITA D						
201405300001 62560	05/30/2014 08:29:38	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KITCHENS SUSAN						
201406020001 63540	06/02/2014 08:46:33	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCCROSKEY LAURA						
201406160001 82000	06/16/2014 02:35:59	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TILLEY SUMMER						
201406180001 83880	06/18/2014 11:17:32	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRICE JOSEPH E						
201409090002 82370	09/09/2014 01:51:45	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TURNER CONNITA GRIFFIN						
201410200003 30230	10/20/2014 08:17:08	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STANDIFER EARL JESSUP						
201410240003 36780	10/24/2014 12:35:51	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCLEOD ALLIE						

201410300003 43370	10/30/2014 02:20:33	OHIO CASUALTY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROSIER ANN			
	02.20.00	INSURANCE COMPANY						
201405090001 40510	05/09/2014 12:52:53	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PRAD SHERMAN			
201406240001 91650	06/24/2014 03:01:08	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALKER MILLA J			
201408250002 65410	08/25/2014 08:08:51	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARRIS MICHELE R			
201409090002 82080	09/09/2014 11:13:11	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ARNOLD MOSHE L			
201410150003 26710	10/15/2014 02:18:42	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HIROS JUANA T			
201410150003 26750	10/15/2014 02:23:06	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PICOGNA MYRNA DAWN			
201410230003 34460	10/23/2014 09:49:25	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARTIN WHITNEY			
201411140003 58920	11/14/2014 10:35:13	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PASKY JILL M			
201412170003 95350	12/17/2014 08:39:59	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NORMAN TAMMY S			